Temple Guiting Parish Council Asset Register 2016

Date Acquired Description

Allotments

01/12/2010 Noticeboard (Ford)
Noticeboard (TG Village Green)
Noticeboard (TG Village Hall)
Noticeboard (Kineton)

14/07/2015 Coronation Bench
Coronation Plaque

29/10/2013 Laptop

28/09/2012 Printer

15/04/2016 Dog Waste Bin

Total value of assets

Value
£25,000.00
£240.00
£580.00
£0.00
£0.00
£380.00
£45.00
£329.00
£99.85
£180.00

£26,853.85



